
Lehi	
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  Board	
  2011-­‐2012
2011-­‐2012	
  Executive	
  Committee

President	
   Sharra	
  Call	
  	
  	
  	
  (801)-­‐766-­‐3630 mscall@xmission.com
President-­‐elect Jennica	
  Scott jennicascott@hotmail.com
Secretary Sara	
  Madigan sarey@hotmail.com
Treasurer Mindy	
  Price mindyprice@operamail.com
Leadership	
  VP Rebecca	
  Dilts red.dilts@gmail.com
Teacher	
  VP Rachael	
  Burton rburton@alpinedistrict.org
Principal	
  VP Jane	
  Friel jfriel@alpinedistrict.org

Health	
  Commission Melanie	
  Burnham burnham2001@netzero.net
Education	
  Commission Andrea	
  Taylor alwtaylor@gmail.com
Student	
  Involvement	
  Commission
Safety	
  and	
  Welfare	
  Commission Jannilyn	
  Edwards
Community	
  Involvement	
  Commisson	
   Missy	
  Zellar zellerszoo@comcast.net
Individual	
  Development	
  Commission Vangie	
  Jones markandvangie@msn.com
Membership	
  Committee	
  Chair Amy	
  Grace amycjgrace@gmail.com
Fundraising	
  Committee	
  Chair Paige	
  Albrecht paigea@yahoo.com
Donations	
  Committee	
  Chair Missy	
  Zellar zellerszoo@comcast.net

Reflections	
  Co-­‐Chair Sally	
  Wilde wildethings23@msn.com
Reflections	
  Co-­‐Chair Marianne	
  Weyand marianneweyand@gmail.com
Red/	
  Ribbon	
  Week	
  Chair Jannilyn	
  Edwards
Green	
  Ribbon Harmony	
  Hatch hatch65@hotmail.com
Healthy	
  Lifestyles Melanie	
  Burnham burnham2001@netzero.net
Book	
  Fair/	
  Vision Bethany	
  Southard bbjjsouthard@netzero.net
Room	
  Parent	
  Chair Lori	
  Goodrich goodrichken6@msn.com
Room	
  Parent	
  Chair Brittany	
  Gray britgray@gmail.com
Teacher	
  Appreciation Amy	
  Grace amycjgrace@gmail.com
Staff	
  Birthdays Melissa	
  Carter mpcarter5@yahoo.com
Dads	
  &	
  Donuts Jamie	
  Caldwell jamiecaldwell@gmail.com
Band Vangie	
  Jones markandvangie@msn.com
Choir Heidi	
  Needles heidineedles@hotmail.com
Field	
  Day
Marquee Matt	
  Call mattcall@utah.gov
Newsletter Lance	
  Madigan LanceMadigan@hotmail.com
Parent	
  Pride	
  Leader Andrea	
  Taylor alwtaylor@gmail.com
Fall	
  Carnival Paige	
  Albrecht paigea@yahoo.com
Walk-­‐a-­‐thon Teresa	
  Gonzales argonz22@msn.com
School	
  Play Jennica	
  Scott jennicascott@hotmail.com
School	
  Play Missy	
  Zeller zellerszoo@comcast.net
Box	
  Tops Denice	
  Fonnesbeck denicef00@msn.com
Soup	
  Labels Kerianna	
  Mallory kerianna@uttek.com
School	
  Ware Jennifer	
  Williams jennwilly@gmail.com
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